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Code: 7455255-W

Hartland | HARTLAND RANGE | Power Sockets
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Insert Type
Insert Colour
EAN13 Barcode
Commodity Code
Luckins TSI

Dimensions(Nominal)

Weight

Switched Poles

Current Rating

Voltage

Maximum Load

Mains Frequency

IP Rating

Contact Gap Minimum
Terminal Capacity 1
Terminal Capacity 2
Terminal Capacity 3
Terminal Capacity 4
Earth Terminal Capacity 1
Earth Terminal Capacity 2
Earth Terminal Capacity 3
Earth Terminal Capacity 4
Product Class 1

Ambient Operating
Temperature

Recommended Location
Maximum Installation Altitude
Standard/Approval
Additional Notes

Hamilton

making connections beautifully

2 gang 13A Double Pole Switched Socket
Satin Steel/White

5017503247028

85363010

385553557

Double: Height = 88.0mm Width = 144.5mm Depth =
5.0mm

190GR

Double

13 Amp

220/250VAC

13 Amp

50Hz

IP2XD

3mm

4x2.5mm?

3x4mm?

2x6mm? Multi-Strand
1x10mm?

4x2.5mm?

3x4mm?

2x6mm? Multi-Strand
1x10mm?

Must be earthed

-5°to+40°C

Internal Use Only
2000m

BS 1363-2

Dual Earth: Yes



